1:00

1:10

1:45

2:15

2:25

3:00

3:15

3:30

Community Advisory Group (CAG) Meeting
Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
Draft Meeting Agenda
Thursday September 19
1:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Fort Edward Fire Hall, Fort Edward, NY

Welcome, Introductions, Review June 2013 Meeting Summary
Consensus Building Institute

Project Update on 2013 Dredging Season
Environmental Protection Agency or General Electric
e Presentation

e Discussion

Overview of Environmental Monitoring Results and Findings of Toxicology
Literature Review

Peter DeFur, TAG Advisor

e Presentation

e Discussion

Break

Fish Consumption Advisory Outreach Activities Update
New York State Department of Health

e Presentation

e Discussion

Brief Updates and CAG Business
e Natural Resource Trustees fact sheet update
e Other

Public Comment

e Comments from the Thomson-Clarks Mills Residents Committee for a
Heritage Corridor Park

e Other

Adjourn



