Community Advisory Group (CAG) Meeting

Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site Draft Meeting Agenda Thursday September 19 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Fort Edward Fire Hall, Fort Edward, NY

1:00	Welcome, Introductions, Review June 2013 Meeting Summary Consensus Building Institute
1:10	 Project Update on 2013 Dredging Season Environmental Protection Agency or General Electric Presentation Discussion
1:45	Overview of Environmental Monitoring Results and Findings of Toxicology Literature Review Peter DeFur, TAG Advisor Presentation Discussion
2:15	Break
2:25	 Fish Consumption Advisory Outreach Activities Update New York State Department of Health Presentation Discussion
3:00	Brief Updates and CAG BusinessNatural Resource Trustees fact sheet updateOther
3:15	 Public Comment Comments from the Thomson-Clarks Mills Residents Committee for a Heritage Corridor Park Other

Adjourn

3:30